7:00 AM
7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:30 AM
8:30-9:00 AM
9:00-11:30AM

11:30-12:15PM

12:15--1:15 PM
1:15-2:15 PM
2:15-2:30 PM
2:30-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-9:30AM
9:30-10AM
10AM-2PM
2-2:30 PM
2:30-3:15PM
3:15 - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Monda

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Officer’s Arrival

Camper’s Arrival
Intro/Physical Conditioning
Load/Arrival to Zoo

Zoo

Lunch

Load Bus/Arrival to Rec Center
GREAT Lesson

Break

Substance Abuse

Free Time

Camper’s Dismissal

Officer’s Arrival

Camper’s Arrival

Outdoor Activity/bullying
Load/Arrival Cliffs
Cliffs/Lunch

Load/Return to Rec Center
Gun Safety/free time

Free Time/Gun Safety
Camper’'s Dismissal

Wednesday, June 22, 2016

7:00 AM
7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:15 AM
8:15-8:30 AM
8:30-9:00 AM
9:00-11:30 AM
9:00-11:30 AM

Officer's Arrival

Camper’s Arrival

Physical Conditicning
Marching

Load/Arrival Kirtland Base
Team 1 & 2 — Park

Team 3 & 4 - Rappel Tower

12— 1:00 PM
1:00-2:30 PM
1:00-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-4:00 PM
4:.00 PM

Thursday, June 23, 2016

7:00 AM
7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
9:00 - 12PM
12PM -1 PM
1PM - 2PM
2—-3:30PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:30 AM
8:30-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM
11:00-12:00 PM

12:00-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
3:00 PM

CONT’ Wednesday, June 22, 2016

June 24, 2016

Lunch
Team 1 & 2 —Rappel Tower
Team 3 & 4 —Park
Load/Arrival Rec Center
Free Time

Camper

s

s Dismissal

Officer’s Arrival

Camper’s Arrival

Load/Arrive Coronado Monument
Tour

Lunch

Load/Return to Rec Center
Marching/Critique

Free Time

Camper’s Dismissal

Officer’s Arrival

Camper’s Arrival
Load/Arrival Isleta Lakes
Fishing

Prepare for Graduation
Graduation

BBQ

Load/Return to Rec Center
Camper’s Dismissal




