Schedule of Events Monday, June 20, 2016

4:00 PM	3:30-4:00 PM	2:30-3:30 PM	2:15-2:30 PM	1:15-2:15 PM	12:15-1:15 PM	11:30-12:15PM	9:00-11:30AM	8:30-9:00 AM	8:00-8:30 AM	7:30-8:00 AM	7:00 AM
Camper's Dismissal	Free Time	Substance Abuse	Break	GREAT Lesson	Load Bus/Arrival to Rec Center	Lunch	Zoo	Load/Arrival to Zoo	Intro/Physical Conditioning	Camper's Arrival	Officer's Arrival

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

7:00 AM	Officer's Arrival
7:30-8:00 AM	Camper's Arrival
8:00-9:30AM	Outdoor Activity/bullying
9:30-10AM	Load/Arrival Cliffs
10AM-2PM	Cliffs/Lunch
2-2:30 PM	Load/Return to Rec Center
2:30 - 3:15 PM	Gun Safety/free time
3:15 - 4:00 PM	Free Time/Gun Safety
4:00 PM	Camper's Dismissal

Wednesday, June 22, 2016

9:00-11:30 AM	9:00-11:30 AM	8:30-9:00 AM	8:15-8:30 AM	8:00-8:15 AM	7:30-8:00 AM	7:00 AM
Team 3 & 4 - Rappel Tower	Team 1 & 2 Park	Load/Arrival Kirtland Base	Marching	Physical Conditioning	Camper's Arrival	Officer's Arrival

Schedule of Events

CONT' Wednesday, June 22, 2016

4:00 PM	3:00-4:00 PM	2:30-3:00 PM	1:00-2:30 PM	1:00-2:30 PM	127 1.00 FIVI
Camper's Dismissal	Free Time	Load/Arrival Rec Center	Team 3 & 4 -Park	Team 1 & 2 –Rappel Tower	Lunch

Thursday, June 23, 2016

4:00 PM	3:30-4:00 PM	2-3:30PM	1PM - 2PM	12PM - 1 PM	9:00 - 12PM	8:00-9:00 AM	7:30-8:00 AM	7:00 AM
Camper's Dismissal	Free Time	Marching/Critique	Load/Return to Rec Center	Lunch	Tour	Load/Arrive Coronado Monument	Camper's Arrival	Officer's Arrival

Friday, June 24, 2016

riludy, Ju	Fillidy, Julie 24, 2010
7:00 AM	Officer's Arrival
7:30-8:00 AM	Camper's Arrival
8:00-8:30 AM	Load/Arrival Isleta Lakes
8:30-10:30 AM	Fishing
10:30-11:00 AM	Prepare for Graduation
11:00-12:00 PM	Graduation
12:00-2:00 PM	BBQ
2:00-2:30 PM	Load/Return to Rec Center
3:00 PM	Camper's Dismissal